

International Science Community Association

(Registered under, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India)
www.isca.in www.isca.net.in www.isca.net.co
Journals Awards Publications Conferences Bulletin

Mrs. Sumangala Badami

Mrs. Sumangala Badami, Research Associate, Division of Human Development and Family Studies, College of Rural Home Science, University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, started her journey with B.H.Sc. from University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad during 2004-08, followed by M.H.Sc. from Marathawad Agricultural University, Parbhani, Maharashtra State, selected through All India Examinations (AIEEA) conducted by ICAR-New Delhi during 2008-10. After M.H.Sc she joined as a Senior Research Fellow under NAIP project, UAS Dharwad from 2010-12. She is currently pursuing the Ph.D in Human Development and Family Studies, from University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, Karnataka State.

She has a total of 12 research papers, published in NAAS rated and peer reviewed National and International Journals, 12 abstracts published in souvenirs of National and International seminars and conferences, 17 popular articles in local magazines in regional language and 7 radio talks at Krishi FM radio station and at All India Radio Station. She has published 2 books, a chapter in a book and one educational folder. She has also completed 4 Post Graduate Diploma courses through distance education and 2 certificate courses. She also own the credit of receiving best paper presentation in 5th National Women's Science Congress held from 7th -9th November, 2012 at B.V.B. College, Bidar, Karnataka and 2 Mahila Vijnani Prashasti Awarded in 8th and 9th KANNADA VIJNANA SAMMELANA, Karnataka Science Congress, held from 15-17th September 2013 at UHS Bagalkoti- Karnataka and from 15-17th September 2012 at Dharwad- Karnataka. She also participated in Seventh Maharashtra State Inter – University Youth Festival (INDRADHANUSHYA-2009) held at Kolhapur. Mrs. Sumangala Badami has been an active member of various scientific and professional societies and her research interest includes: Quality life of elderly, physical and psychological wellbeing of rural and urban elderly and life satisfaction among elderly.

Mrs. Sumangala Badami Fellow- FC-594 Research Associate Division of Human Development and Family Studies, College of Rural Home Science, University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, Karnataka, India

Krishnaashraya, 427, Palhar Nagar, RAPTC, VIP-Road, Indore-452005, MP, India Phone: 91-731-2616100 Mobile: 91-9302232884, E-mail: contact@isca.in